FOOTBALL -VARSITY

09/06 @ Will North 2:00 pm
09/12 @ Riverside 7:00 pm
09/19  Will South 7:00 pm
09/27 @ Ken East 2:00 pm
10/04 @ Starpoint 2:00 pm
10/10 No. Tonawanda 7:00 pm

10/17  Will East (Homecoming) 7:00 pm

FOOTBALL - JV

09/05 Will North 5:00 pm
09/12 Riverside 4:30 pm
09/18 @ Will South 7:00 pm
09/26 Ken East 6:30 pm
10/02  Starpoint 7:00 pm
10/09 @ No. Tonawanda 6:30 pm
10/18 @ Will East 10:00 am
FOOTBALL - MODIFIED
09/11 @ LewPort (sc) 4:30 pm
09/18 Kenmore Middle 4:30 pm
09/25 @ Franklin 4:30 pm
10/02 No. Tonawanda 4:30 pm
10/09 @ Hoover 4:30 pm
10/15 Niagara Falls 4:30 pm
1020 Wilson 4:30 pm
10/23 @ Lockport 4:30 pm
GIRLS SWIMMING

& DIVING

09/05 NFL Quad Meet TBA
09/09 @ Cleveland Hill (sc) ~ 5:00 pm
09/12 @ NFL Relay (Aqua Ctr) 5:00 pm
09/19 @ KenWest 5:00 pm
09/26 Lockport 5:00 pm
09730 No. Tonawanda 5:00 pm
10/03 @ Niagara Falls 5:00 pm
10/10 Niagara Wheat 5:00 pm
10/15 @ LewPort 5:00 pm
10/18 NFLDiving Invite @ GI  9:00 am
10/21 @ KenEast 5:00 pm
10724 JV Meet @ GI TBA
10728 NFL Meet @ No. Ton TBA

10/29 NFL Diving @ No. Ton TBA
10/30 NFL Finals @ No. Ton TBA
11/6-7 Sectionals @ ECC TBA

BOYS SOCCER
08/29 @ SweetHome Tourn 11 am/6 pm

08/30 @ SweetHome Tourn 12 pm/4 pm
09/06 @ KenEast 11:00 am
09/08 Lockport 4:30 pm
09/10 LewPort 4:30/6:30 pm
09/12 @ KenWest 4:30 pm
09/16 Niagara Falls 4:30 pm
09/18 No. Tonawanda 4:30 pm
09/22 @ Niagara Wheat 4:30 pm
09/25 @ Lockport 4:30 pm
10/01 KenEast 4:30/6:30 pm
10/04 @ LewPort 2:00 pm
10/10 @ Niagara Falls 4:30 pm
10/14 @ No. Tonawanda 4:30/6:30 pm
10/15 Niagara Wheat 4:30 pm

www.grandislandschools.org

GIRLS SOCCER

09/05 Orchard Park (NL) 4:30 pm
09/06 KenEast 10:00 am/12:00 pm
09/08 @ Lockport 4:30 pm
09/10 - @ LewPort 4:30/6:30 pm
09/12 @ Niagara Wheat 4:30 pm
09/13  KenWest 10:00 am/12:00 pm
09/16 @ Niagara Falls 4:30 pm
09/18 @ No. Tonawanda 4:30/6:30 pm

09/22 Niagara Wheat 4:30 pm/6:30 pm
09/25 Lockport 4:30 pm
10/01 @ KenEast 4:30 pm
10/03  Aquinas (NL) 5:00/7:00 pm
10/04 LewPort 2:00 pm
10/07 @ KenWest 4:30 pm
10/10 Niagara Falls 4:30 pm
10/14  N. Tonawanda 4:30/6:30 pm
GOLF

09/08 @ KenWest 4:00 pm
09/10 @ Lockport 4:00 pm
09/12  KenEast 4:00 pm
09/15 @ LewPort 4:00 pm
09/17 Niagara Falls 4:00 pm
09/19 @ N. Tonawanda 4:00 pm
09/23  Niagara Wheat 4:00 pm
09724 KenWest 4:00 pm
09/26 Lockport 4:00 pm
09/29 @ KenEast 4:00 pm
09/30 @ Niagara Falls 4:00 pm
10/01 LewPort 4:00 pm
10/07 No. Tonawanda 4:00 pm
10/08 @ Nia. Wheat 4:00 pm
GIRLS TENNIS

09/08  Lockport 4:00 pm
09/10 @ Niagara Wheat 4:00 pm
09/12 LewPort 4:00 pm
09/15 @ Niagara Falls 4:00 pm
09/17 N. Tonawanda 4:00 pm
09/18 @ KenWest 4:00 pm
09722 KenEast 4:00 pm
09/23 Niagara Wheat 4:00 pm
09/24 @ Lockport 4:00 pm
09/29 @ LewPort 4:00 pm
10/01 Niagara Falls 4:00 pm
10/03 @ N. Tonawanda 4:00 pm
10/07 KenWest 4:00 pm
10/09 @ KenEast 4:00 pm

CROSS COUNTRY
09/05 @ Oakfield Ala. Relays 5:00 pm

09/09
09/13
09720
09723
09/27
09/30
10/04
10/07
10/11
10/14
10/25
10/31
11/08

@ Preseason Scrim
@ W.Seneca Invite
@ WNY Official Inv.
@ KenEast
McQuaid Inv

Lock, KW@ GI

@ East Aurora Invite
NE, LP @ GI

@ Pembroke Invite
GI,NW @ NT

NFL Meet @ Beaver
SectVI Champ

NYS Champ

BOYS VOLLEYBALL

09/09
09/12
09/13
09/15
09/18
09/23
0926
09/29
10/01
10/03
10/04
10/07
10/09
10/14
10/15
10720
10/25

Lockport

@ KenEast

@ No. Ton Tourn
Niagara Wheat
KenWest

@ Niagara Falls
St. Joe’s (NL)

@ No. Tonawanda
@ Lockport
KenEast

@ Cheektowaga Tourn
@ Niagara Wheat
@ KenWest

Niagara Falls
Lancaster (NL)
No. Tonawanda
GI Varsity Tourn

Fall 2014 Athletic Schedule

TBA
10:00 am
TBA
4:30 pm
11:00 am
4:30 pm
TBA
4:30 pm
9:30 am
4:30 pm
1:00 pm
TBA
TBA

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
9:00 am
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
8:30 am
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
8:00 am

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

09/04 Will North (NL)
09/06 @ St. Mary’s Lancaster
09/09 @ Lockport

09/12 KenEast

09/15 @ Niagara Wheat
09/17 LewPort

09/18 @ KenWest

09/20 @ Frontier Tourn
09/23 Niagara Falls
09/25 @ LewPort

09/27 @ Eden Tourn
09/29 No. Tonawanda
10/01  Lockport

10/03 @ KenEast

10/04 @ No. Ton JV Tourn
10/07 Niagara Wheat
10/09 KenWest

10/14 @ Niagara Falls
10/20 @ No. Tonawanda
10/22  Wilson (NL)

MODIFIED BOYS
VOLLEYBALL

09/23 Kenmore Middle
09/25 @ Hoover

09/29 No. Tonawanda
10/03 @ Franklin

10/06 @ Kenmore Middle
10/08 Hoover

10/10 @ No. Tonawanda
10/15 Franklin

10/17 Kenmore Middle
10/21 @ Hoover

MODIFIED GIRLS
VOLLEYBALL

09/24
09/26
09/30
10/02
10/06
10/08
10/09
10/14
10/16
10720
10/22
1024

No. Tonawanda

@ Kenmore Middle
Lockport

@ Hoover
LewPort

@ Franklin

CSAT

@ No. Tonawanda
Kenmore Middle
@ Lockport
Hoover

@ LewPort

4:30 pm

TBA
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm

TBA
4:30 pm
4:30 pm

TBA
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm

TBA
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm




